1
MK10
Thermal transfer printers
2 3
Content
MK10-EOS2					     4
MK10-EOS5					     6
MK10-SQUIX		  8
MK10-DH			   10
Accessories / Index	 12
Ribbons selection 	 14
Ribbons		  16
Markers	 18

Rechargable battery for
MK10-EOS5-MOBILE
MK10-EOS-PCT
Roller for PCT marker
Type Description MK10-EOS2 MK10-EOS5 MK10-SQUIX MK10-DH
MK10-EOS2 Label and marker printer EOS2
MK10-EOS5 Label and marker printer EOS5
MK10-EOS5-MOBILE   Label and marker printer EOS5 mobile version (battery not included)
MK10-EOS5-ACCU  Rechargable battery for EOS4/EOS5-MOBILE
MK10-SQUIX Label printer MK10-SQUIX
MK10-SQUIX-SET Tube and label printer MK10-SQUIX with perforation unit
MK10-DH Thermotransfer double sided printer MK10-DH
MK10-DH-SET Thermotransfer double sided printer MK10-DH with perforation  cutter
MK10-CK Cleaning kit MK10 (100 cleaning swabs, 50 wipes, 250 ml roller cleaning fluid, 250 ml glass and
plastic cleaning fluid)
MK10-CT Cleaning wipes for thermal transfer printhead (10 pcs.)
MK10-EOS2-CU Perforation cutter for MK10 (EOS2)
MK10-EOS2-KN Cutter for MK10 (EOS2)
MK10-EOS2-EU Roll holder for MK10 printer (EOS2)
MK10-EOS5-CU Perforation cutter for MK10 (EOS5)

Recommended as
secondary choice
16 17
Ribbons
MK10-RB  Thermal transfer ribbons
Partex offer a wide range of thermal transfer ribbons where each ribbon has been specially
formulated to provide the highest standard of print quality and adherence when used with our
range of printers.
Type DR It is a high-performance thermo-transfer ink ribbon. Ideal for
printing of logos, bar codes, text and various characters. The
ribbon provides an excellent chemical and scratch resistance print
result and guarantees high continuous printability also for serial
production. Excellent print results. Excellent scratch and solvent
resistance. High density printing.
Type Print colour Width [mm] Length [m] Package [pcs.]
MK10-RB-40300-DR black 40 300 1
MK10-RB-80300-DR black 80 300 1
Properties
Storage temperature:
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity:
45% - 85%
Shelf Life:
6 months at 20°C and 50% Rh.
Avoid direct sunlight.
Type PX6 The PX6 is a premium resin formula that offers sharp printing
which is ideal for bar code, fine lines and small characters. The
fine line printing ability is complimented by outstanding abrasion
resistance, excellent chemical (for example brake fluid) and
heat resistance and image durability for most demanding, harsh
environment applications.
Type Print colour Width [mm] Length [m] Package [pcs.]
MK10-RB-PX6-25 black 25 300 1
MK10-RB-PX6-55 black 55 300 1
MK10-RB-PX6-80 black 80 300 1
MK10-RB-PX6-110 black 110 300 1
Keep away from direct sunlight, high temperature and humidity.
Properties
Storage temperature:
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity:
30% - 80%
Shelf Life:
12 months
Type PR8 PR8 is a high performance resin ribbon designed for the most
demanding applications regarding resistance to mechanical
aggressions and/or temperature and/or solvents. Excellent
resistance to solvents and to high temperature, smudge and
scratch. Excellent printing quality. The characteristics of PR8
answer the requirements of the following application fields:
pharmaceutical, cosmetics, healthcare, food contact, livestock,
outdoor applications conveyor, automotive.
Properties
Storage temperature:
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity:
20% - 80%
Shelf Life:
12 months
Type Print colour Width [mm] Length [m] Package [pcs.]
MK10-RB-PR8-25 black 25 360 1
MK10-RB-PR8-55 black 55 360 1
MK10-RB-PR8-80 black 80 360 1
MK10-RB-PR8-110 black 110 360 1
Type PR10 PR10 is a ultra-resistant resin thermal transfer ribbon that delivers
exceptionally sharp print edges ensuring clear, highly durable and
dense print results. It can withstand extreme conditions, offering
excellent durability, resistance to solvents and mechanical wear.
The resin is halogen free and can therefore be used in applications
with high fire safety requirements.
Type Print colour Width [mm] Length [m] Package [pcs.]
MK10-RB-PR10-25 black 25 300 1
MK10-RB-PR10-55 black 55 300 1
MK10-RB-PR10-80 black 80 300 1
MK10-RB-PR10-110 black 110 300 1
Properties
Storage temperature:
5°C to 35°C (40°F to 95°F)
Humidity:

[mm]
Cross sectional area
[mm 2]
Packaging [m]
PO-01 POZ01 1.3 / 1.8 0.25 60 / 250
PO-02 POZ02 1.7 / 2.2 0.5 60 / 250
PO-03 POZ03 2.0 / 2.5 0.75 50 / 250
PO-04 POZ04 2.2 / 2.8 1 50 / 200
PO-05 POZ05 2.7 / 3.5 1.5 40 / 200
PO-06 POZ06 3.2 / 4.0 2.5 40 / 200
PO-068* PRZ071* / PKZ2 6.8 / 7.0 - 4.5 / 25 / 50
PO-07 POZ07 3.8 / 4.7 4 30 / 100
PO-08 POZ08 4.6 / 5.5 6 30 / 100
PO-09 POZ09 5.6 / 7.0 10 50
Type Type Height  [mm] Length  [mm] Packaging [pcs.]
PPQ+10040 PPQZ10040 10 40 500
PPQ+10060 PPQZ10060 10 60 330
PPQ+10080 PPQZ10080 10 80 250
PPQ+10100 PPQZ10100 10 100 200
PPQ+19040 PPQZ19040 19 40 500
PPQ+19060 PPQZ19060 19 60 330
PPQ+19080 PPQZ19080 19 80 250
PPQ+19100 PPQZ19100 10 100 200
PPQ+38060 PPQZ38060 38 60 330
PPQ+38080 PPQZ38080 38 80 250
PPQ+38100 PPQZ38100 38 100 200
PPQ+50080 PPQZ50080 50 80 250
PPQ+50100 PPQZ50100 50 100 200
PPQZ06010* 10 60 1000
PPQZ08019* 19 80 500
PPQZ08038* 38 80 250
Type Description    Packaging [m]
PHZF20024 flat shrink tube 2.4 / 1.2 mm 100 / 25
PHZF20032 flat shrink tube 3.2 / 1.6 mm 100 / 25
PHZF20048 flat shrink tube 4.8 / 2.4 mm 100 / 25

to organic fluids, common fuels, lubricants, and solvents
properties are required. Typical use in mass transit, aerospace,
industrial installations.
EF  Extended fire resistance
Type Before
shrinking [mm]
After
shrinking
[mm]
Lenght
[mm]
Markers
across
Packaging
[pcs.]
EFDG024125LR* 2.4 1.2 12.5 4 4000
EFDG024250LR* 2.4 1.2 25 2 2000
EFDG024500LR* 2.4 1.2 50 1 1000
EFDG032125LR* 3.2 1.6 12.5 4 4000
EFDG032250LR* 3.2 1.6 25 2 2000
EFDG032500LR* 3.2 1.6 50 1 1000
EFDG048125LR* 4.8 2.4 12.5 4 4000
EFDG048250LR* 4.8 2.4 25 2 2000
EFDG048500LR* 4.8 2.4 50 1 1000
EFDG064125LR* 6.4 3.2 12.5 4 4000
EFDG064250LR* 6.4 3.2 25 2 2000
EFDG064500LR* 6.4 3.2 50 1 1000
EFDG095125LR* 9.5 4.75 12.5 4 2000
EFDG095250LR* 9.5 4.75 25 2 1000
EFDG095500LR* 9.5 4.75 50 1 500
EFDG127125LR* 12.7 6.4 12.5 4 2000
EFDG127250LR* 12.7 6.4 25 2 1000
EFDG127500LR* 12.7 6.4 50 1 500
EFDG190125LR* 19 9.5 12.5 4 2000
EFDG190250LR* 19 9.5 25 2 1000
EFDG190500LR* 19 9.5 50 1 500
EFDG254250LR* 25.4 12.7 25 2 600
EFDG254500LR* 25.4 12.7 50 1 300
EFDG381500LR* 38.1 19 50 1 100
     *=colour (4=yellow, 9=white),  Colours:
HZ Halogen free
Heat shrink sleeve in a ladder form, measuring 2.4 - 50.8 mm before
shrinking. The zero halogen material, along with its low smoke and low
toxic fume emissions, makes this product ideal for enclosed spaces like
mass transit, marine applications, and industrial installations.
MG  Military grade
Type Before
shrinking [mm]
After
shrinking [mm]
Sleeve
length
[mm]
Packaging
[pcs.]
MGD024125LR* 2.5 0.8 12.5 4000
MGD024250LR* 2.5 0.8 25 2000
MGD024500LR* 2.5 0.8 50 1000
MGD032125LR* 3.4 1 12.5 4000
MGD032250LR* 3.4 1 25 2000
MGD032500LR* 3.4 1 50 1000
MGD048125LR* 5 1.6 12.5 4000
MGD048250LR* 5 1.6 25 2000
MGD048500LR* 5 1.6 50 1000
MGD064125LR* 6.5 2 12.5 4000
MGD064250LR* 6.5 2 25 2000
MGD064500LR* 6.5 2 50 1000
MGD095125LR* 10 3 12.5 2000
MGD095250LR* 10 3 25 1000
MGD095500LR* 10 3 50 500
MGD127125LR* 13 4 12.5 2000
MGD127250LR* 13 4 25 1000
MGD127500LR* 13 4 50 500
MGD190125LR* 19.3 6 12.5 2000
MGD190250LR* 19.3 6 25 1000
MGD190500LR* 19.3 6 50 500
MGD254125LR* 25.7 8 12.5 1200
MGD254250LR* 25.7 8 25 600
MGD254500LR* 25.7 8 50 300
MGD381250LR* 38.3 12.7 25 200
MGD381500LR* 38.3 12.7 50 100
*=colour (4=yellow, 9=white)
24 25
ProSleeve wire markers Printed by MK10 printers
HZ  Halogen freeNF  Diesel resistant
Type Before
shrinking [mm]
After
shrinking
[mm]
Sleeve
length
[mm]
Packaging
[pcs.]
HZD024125LR* 2.5 1.2 12.5 4000
HZD024250LR* 2.5 1.2 25 2000
HZD024500LR* 2.5 1.2 50 1000
HZD032125LR* 3.6 1.6 12.5 4000
HZD032250LR* 3.6 1.6 25 2000
HZD032500LR* 3.6 1.6 50 1000
HZD048125LR* 5.2 2.4 12.5 4000
HZD048250LR* 5.2 2.4 25 2000
HZD048500LR* 5.2 2.4 50 1000
HZD064125LR* 6.7 3.2 12.5 4000
HZD064250LR* 6.7 3.2 25 2000
HZD064500LR* 6.7 3.2 50 1000
HZD095125LR* 10 4.8 12.5 2000
HZD095250LR* 10 4.8 25 1000
HZD095500LR* 10 4.8 50 500
HZD127125LR* 13.6 6.4 12.5 2000
HZD127250LR* 13.6 6.4 25 1000
HZD127500LR* 13.6 6.4 50 500
HZD190125LR* 20.4 9.5 12.5 2000
HZD190250LR* 20.4 9.5 25 1000
HZD190500LR* 20.4 9.5 50 500
HZD254125LR* 27 12.7 12.5 1200
HZD254250LR* 27 12.7 25 600
HZD254500LR* 27 12.7 50 300
HZD381250LR* 40 19.1 25 200
HZD381500LR* 40 19.1 50 100
HZD508250LR* 50.8 25.4 25 200
HZD508500LR* 50.8 25.4 50 100
Type Before
shrinking [mm]
After
shrinking
[mm]
Lenght
[mm]
Markers
across
Packaging
[pcs.]
NFDG032125LR* 3.2 1.1 12.5 4 4000
NFDG032250LR* 3.2 1.1 25 2 2000
NFDG032500LR* 3.2 1.1 50 1 1000
NFDG048125LR* 4.8 1.6 12.5 4 4000
NFDG048250LR* 4.8 1.6 25 2 2000
NFDG048500LR* 4.8 1.6 50 1 1000
NFDG064125LR* 6.4 2.1 12.5 4 4000
NFDG064250LR* 6.4 2.1 25 2 2000
NFDG064500LR* 6.4 2.1 50 1 1000
NFDG095125LR* 9.5 3.2 12.5 4 2000
NFDG095250LR* 9.5 3.2 25 2 1000
NFDG095500LR* 9.5 3.2 50 1 500
NFDG127125LR* 12.7 4.2 12.5 4 2000
NFDG127250LR* 12.7 4.2 25 2 1000
NFDG127500LR* 12.7 4.2 50 1 500
NFDG180125LR* 18 6.4 12.5 4 2000
NFDG180250LR* 18 6.4 25 2 1000
NFDG180500LR* 18 6.4 50 1 500
NFDG254250LR* 25.4 8.5 25 2 600
NFDG254500LR* 25.4 8.5 50 1 300
NFDG381500LR* 38.1 12.6 50 1 100
NFDG508500LR* 50.8 16.9 50 1 100
*=colour (4=yellow, 9=white)
*=colour (4=yellow, 9=white),
Colours:
26 27

Type Size  [mm] Text area [mm] Packaging [pcs.]
CMC060010LR* 60 x 10  40 x 10 1000
CMC075015LR* 75 x 15 55 x 15 1000
CMC078028LR* 78 x 28 70 x 25 600
Colours:
Colours:
Colours:
Colours:
Colours:
Colours:
*=colour (4=yellow, 9=white) *=colour (4=yellow, 9=white)
*=colour (4=yellow, 9=white) *=colour (4=yellow, 9=white)
*=colour (4=yellow, 9=white)
28 29
Type Height [mm] Length [mm] Packaging [pcs.]
EPL022022LR* 22 22 930
EPL027008LR* 27 8 2500
EPL027125LR* 27 12.5 2000
EPL027015LR* 27 15 1500
EPL027018LR* 27 18 1500
EPL035018LR* 35 18 1250
EPL045015LR* 45 15 1500
EPL048019LR* 48 19 1250
EPL060030LR* 60 30 500
EPL069150LR* 69 150 200
EPL070018LR* 70 18 1200
EPL080060LR* 80 60 500
EPL090045LR* 90 45 500
EPL100030LR* 100 30 500
EPL100050LR* 100 50 500
EPL100090LR* 100 90 200
EPL100140LR* 100 140 500
Type Description Height [mm] Packaging [m]
PLTC009000 Self-adhesive vinyl label 9 100
PLTC012000 Self-adhesive vinyl label 12 100
PLTC018000 Self-adhesive vinyl label 18 100
PLTC025000 Self-adhesive vinyl label 25 30 / 60
PLTC038000 Self-adhesive vinyl label 38 30 / 60
PLTC050000 Self-adhesive vinyl label 50 30 / 60
PLTC100000 Self-adhesive vinyl label 100 30 / 60
Type Material Height [mm] Length [mm] Packaging [pcs.]
PLTF2528066PP* Polypropylene 28 66 2000
PLTF2530065VG* Vinyl 30 65 2000
PLTF2856068VG* Vinyl 56 68 1000
PLTF2528066PO9 Polyolefin 28 66 2000
Type Width  [mm] Height  [mm] Packaging [pcs.]
PWT1711033 17.8 33.9 3000
PWT2316055 23 55 2400
PWT2514035 25 35 4500

Colours:
Colours:
Colours:
*=colour (4=yellow, 9=white, 2=red)
*=colour (4=yellow, 9=white, 8=silver)
Colours:
30 31
Paper labels Printed by MK10 printers
PLT  Matt paper Ø core 38 mm PLT  Matt paper Ø core 76 mm
Colours:
Colours:
Type Size [mm] Quantity on a roll
[pcs.]
Quantity per
package [pcs.]
PLT034015D9PM 34.0 x 15.0 2500 12500
PLT038019D9PM 38.0 x 19.0 2000 10000
PLT045023D9PM 45.0 x 23.0 2000 10000
PLT047028D9PM 47.0 x 28.0 1500 7500
PLT050030D9PM 50.0 x 30.0 1000 10000
PLT055035D9PM 55.0 x 35.0 1000 10000
PLT065035D9PM 65.0 x 35.0 1000 10000
PLT070048D9PM 70.0 x 48.0 1000 10000
PLT070150D9PM 70.0 x 150.0 400 4000
PLT080048D9PM 80.0 x 48.0 1000 10000
PLT090048D9PM 90.0 x 48.0 1000 10000
PLT101023D9PM 101.6 x 23.0 2000 10000
PLT101036D9PM 101.6 x 36.0 1000 10000
PLT101048D9PM 101.6 x 48.0 1000 10000
PLT101074D9PM 101.6 x 74.0 500 5000
PLT101098D9PM 101.6 x 98.0 500 5000
PLT101150D9PM 101.6 x 150.0 400 4000
Type Size  [mm] Quantity on a roll
[pcs.]
Quantity per
package [pcs.]
PLT034015B9PM 34.0 x 15.0 6000 12000
PLT038019B9PM 38.0 x 19.0 5000 10000
PLT045023B9PM 45.0 x 23.0 5000 10000
PLT047028B9PM 47.0 x 28.0 5000 10000
PLT055035B9PM 55.0 x 35.0 5000 10000
PLT065035B9PM 65.0 x 35.0 5000 10000
PLT070048B9PM 70.0 x 48.0 3000 12000
PLT070150B9PM 70.0 x 150.0 1000 4000
PLT080048B9PM 80.0 x 48.0 3000 12000
PLT090048B9PM 90.0 x 48.0 3000 12000
PLT101023B9PM 101.6 x 23.0 5000 10000
PLT101036B9PM 101.6 x 36.0 5000 10000
PLT101048B9PM 101.6 x 48.0 3000 12000
PLT101074B9PM 101.6 x 74.0 2000 6000
PLT101098B9PM 101.6 x 98.0 1500 4500
PLT101150B9PM 101.6 x 150.0 1000 4000
32 33
Polyester labels Printed by MK10 printers
PLT  Matt polyester Ø core 38 mm PLT  Matt polyester Ø core 76 mm
Type Size [mm] Quantity on a roll [pcs.]
PLT015006D*SM/3 15.0 x 6.0 10000
PLT018006D*SM/3 18.0 x 6.5 10000
PLT018009D*SM/3 18.0 x 9.0 10000
PLT020008D*SM/3 20.0 x 8.0 10000
PLT025012D*SM 25.4 x 12.7 2000
PLT025012D*SM/3 25.4 x 12.7 10000
PLT026010D*SM 26.0 x 10.0 2000
PLT026010D*SM/3 26.0 x 10.0 10000
PLT026017D*SM/3 26.5 x 17.5 5000
PLT030020D*SM 30.0 x 20.0 2000
PLT030020D*SM/3 30.0 x 20.0 6000
PLT032009D*SM 32.0 x 9.5 2000
PLT032009D*SM/3 32.0 x 9.5 10000
PLT034015D*SM 34.0 x 15.0 2500
PLT038019D*SM 38.0 x 19.0 2000
PLT038012D*SM 38.1 x 12.7 2000
PLT040020D*SM 40.0 x 20.0 2000
PLT045023D*SM 45.0 x 23.0 2000
PLT047028D*SM 47.0 x 28.0 1500
PLT050023D*SM 50.0 x 23.0 2000
PLT050030D*SM 50.0 x 30.0 1000
PLT060023D*SM 60.0 x 23.0 2000
PLT060036D*SM 60.0 x 36.0 1000
PLT065035D*SM 65.0 x 35.0 1000
PLT065053D*SM 65.0 x 53.0 750
PLT070048D*SM 70.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT076022D*SM 76.2 x 22.9 2000
Type Size [mm] Quantity on a roll [pcs.]
PLT015006B*SM/3 15.0 x 6.0 10000
PLT018006B*SM/3 18.0 x 6.5 10000
PLT018009B*SM/3 18.0 x 9.0 10000
PLT020008B*SM/3 20.0 x 8.0 10000
PLT025012B*SM 25.4 x 12.7 2000
PLT025012B*SM/3 25.4 x 12.7 10000
PLT026010B*SM 26.0 x 10.0 2000
PLT026010B*SM/3 26.0 x 10.0 10000
PLT026017B*SM/3 26.5 x 17.5 5000
PLT030020B*SM 30.0 x 20.0 2000
PLT030020B*SM/3 30.0 x 20.0 6000
PLT032009B*SM 32.0 x 9.5 2000
PLT032009B*SM/3 32.0 x 9.5 10000
PLT034015B*SM 34.0 x 15.0 2500
PLT038019B*SM 38.0 x 19.0 2000
PLT038012B*SM 38.1 x 12.7 2000
PLT040020B*SM 40.0 x 20.0 2000
PLT045023B*SM 45.0 x 23.0 2000
PLT047028B*SM 47.0 x 28.0 1500
PLT050023B*SM 50.0 x 23.0 2000
PLT050030B*SM 50.0 x 30.0 1000
PLT060023B*SM 60.0 x 23.0 2000
PLT060036B*SM 60.0 x 36.0 1000
PLT065035B*SM 65.0 x 35.0 1000
PLT065053B*SM 65.0 x 53.0 750
PLT070048B*SM 70.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT076022B*SM 76.2 x 22.9 2000
Type Size [mm] Quantity on a roll [pcs.]
PLT076036D*SM 76.2 x 36.0 1000
PLT080048D*SM 80.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT089082D*SM 89.0 x 82.0 500
PLT090048D*SM 90.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT101023D*SM 101.6 x 23.0 2000
PLT101036D*SM 101.6 x 36.0 1000
PLT101048D*SM 101.6 x 48.0 1000
PLT101074D*SM 101.6 x 74.0 500
Type Size [mm] Quantity on a roll [pcs.]
PLT076036B4SM 76.2 x 36.0 1000
PLT080048B4SM 80.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT089082B4SM 89.0 x 82.0 500
PLT090048B4SM 90.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT101023B4SM 101.6 x 23.0 2000
PLT101036B4SM 101.6 x 36.0 1000
PLT101048B4SM 101.6 x 48.0 1000
PLT101074B4SM 101.6 x 74.0 500

PLT065035B*SG PLT065035BSEC 65.0 x 35.0 1000
PLT065053B*SG PLT065053BSEC 65.0 x 53.0 750
PLT070048B*SG PLT070048BSEC 70.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT076022B*SG PLT076022BSEC 76.2 x 22.9 2000
Type glossy Type matte SEC Size [mm] Qty / roll [pcs.]
PLT076036D*SG PLT076036DSEC 76.2 x 36.0 1000
PLT080048D*SG PLT080048DSEC 80.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT089082D*SG PLT089082DSEC 89.0 x 82.0 500
PLT090048D*SG PLT090048DSEC 90.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT101023D*SG PLT101023DSEC 101.6 x 23.0 2000
PLT101036D*SG PLT101036DSEC 101.6 x 36.0 1000
PLT101048D*SG PLT101048DSEC 101.6 x 48.0 1000
PLT101074D*SG PLT101074DSEC 101.6 x 74.0 500
Type glossy Type matte SEC Size [mm] Qty / roll [pcs.]
PLT076036B*SG PLT076036BSEC 76.2 x 36.0 1000
PLT080048B*SG PLT080048BSEC 80.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT089082B*SG PLT089082BSEC 89.0 x 82.0 500
PLT090048B*SG PLT090048BSEC 90.0 x 48.0 1000
PLT101023B*SG PLT101023BSEC 101.6 x 23.0 2000
PLT101036B*SG PLT101036BSEC 101.6 x 36.0 1000
PLT101048B*SG PLT101048BSEC 101.6 x 48.0 1000
PLT101074B*SG PLT101074BSEC 101.6 x 74.0 500